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Standard

Part No. 10 5061 XXX 000 856+

RoHS
RoHS Compliant Product

Packing 

Quantity

252

192

156

120

108

96

84

60

48

Part No. 10 5061 XXX 006 856+

H2 type

Packing 

Quantity

252

192

156

120

108

84

60

48新
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Standard

Part No. 10 5061 XXX 002 861+

RoHS
RoHS Compliant Product

Packing 

Quantity

180
144
120
108
96
72
60
48

Part No. 10 5061 XXX 003 861+

Standard W/Retention clip

Packing 

Quantity

180
144
120
108
96
72
60
48
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Without Flange

RoHS
RoHS Compliant Product

Packing 
Quantity

189
144
117
90
81
63
45
36

Part No. 10 5061 XXX 106 856+
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With Flange

Part No. 10 5061 XXX 103 861+

RoHS
RoHS Compliant Product

Packing 

Quantity

144
108
90
81
72
54
45
36

Part No. 10 5061 XXX 101 861+

With Flange W/Retention clip

Packing 

Quantity

144
108
90
81
72
54
45
36
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RoHS
RoHS Compliant Product

Packing 
Quantity

108

90

72

36

Part No. 10 5072 XXX 101 871+

With Flange W/Retention clip
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Standard

Part No. 20 5061 XXX 051 856+

RoHS
RoHS Compliant Product

Packing 

Quantity

252

192

156

120

108

96

84

60

48

Part No. 20 5061 XXX 057 856+

H3 type

Packing 
Quantity

198

144

117
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Standard

Part No. 20 5061 XXX 052 861+

RoHS
RoHS Compliant Product

Part No. 20 5061 XXX 053 856+

Standard W/Retention clip

Packing 
Quantity

Packing 

Quantity

180
144
120
96
84
72
60
48

180
144
120
96
84
72
60
48
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With Flange     With Retention clip

RoHS
RoHS Compliant Product

Packing 
Quantity

144

108

90

81

72

54

45

36

Part No. 20 5061 XXX 101 856+
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